Driver Statement
20 December, 2021 - 26 December, 2021

Paid to

Sua Sing Suan
SG | POSB BANK *****g119

Summary

Total Earnings

Total Deductions

Weekly Total
Earnings details
Description Amount
Transport net earnings 1,613.00
Fares 1,577.92
Other earnings 434.08
Commission -399.00
Incentives 403.38
Rental Fees -293.65
Total Earnings 2,415.38
Total Deductions -692.65
Weekly Total $$1,722.73
Incentives
Qualified
Description Cash Wallet
Special Trip Bonus, Saturday - Incentive ID 1078934
You've earned S$72.00incentive as you're eligible for a 72.00

SS4.00per trip incentive after completing 18 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 5 trips).
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Credit Wallet

0.00

Groo

2,415.38
-692.65

$$1,722.73

Subtotal

72.00



Saturday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078930

You've earned S$37.25incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 14.00% of total fares, after completing 13 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 9 trips) and collecting
S$266.10in total fares.

Special Trip Bonus, Friday - Incentive ID 1078933

You've earned S$88.00incentive as you're eligible for a
SS$4.00per trip incentive after completing 22 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 5 trips).

Friday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078929

You've earned S$30.97incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 14.00% of total fares, after completing 11 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 6 trips) and collecting
S$221.20in total fares.

Thursday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078928

You've earned S$7.20incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 12.00% of total fares, after completing 4 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 3 trips) and collecting
S$60.00in total fares.

Special Trip Bonus, Monday - Thursday - Incentive ID
1081667

You've earned S$140.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S$2.00per trip incentive after completing 70 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 20 trips).

Wednesday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078927

You've earned S$7.56incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 12.00% of total fares, after completing 4 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 3 trips) and collecting
S$63.00in total fares.

Tuesday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078926

You've earned S$7.44incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 12.00% of total fares, after completing 3 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 3 trips) and collecting
S$62.00in total fares.

Monday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078925

You've earned S$3.96incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 12.00% of total fares, after completing 3 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 3 trips) and collecting
S$33.00in total fares.

37.25

88.00

30.97

7.20

140.00

7.56

7.44

3.96
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.25

88.00

30.97

7.20

140.00

7.56

7.44

3.96



Unqualified

Description

Spot Incentives 25 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078955
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentives 24 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078954

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentives 23 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078953
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentives 22 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078952

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentives 21 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078951
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentives 20 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078950

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$$394.38

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Sunday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1075382

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

0.00
e you completed only 3 trips (min requirement: 9
trips);
Spot Incentives 19 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078949
You're not eligible for an incentive because: 0.00
¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);
Bonus
Description Cash Wallet
Bonus earned from 3 trips. 9.00
Rental Fees
Date Cash Wallet Cash Wallet
26 December GR DEDUCTION -41.95
25 December GR DEDUCTION -41.95
24 December
GR DEDUCTION -41.95
23 December GR DEDUCTION -41.95
22 December GR DEDUCTION -41.95
21 December GR DEDUCTION -41.95
20 December GR DEDUCTION -41.95

Cashouts
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0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$0.00

Subtotal

9.00

S$$9.00

Subtotal
-41.95

-41.95
-41.95

-41.95
-41.95
-41.95

-41.95

-S$293.65



Date / Time Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

26 December,

6:04PM Cashout request approved -80.00 0.00 -80.00
?g:?ggi/lmber, Cashout request approved -290.00 0.00 -290.00
?g:?ggi/lmber, Cashout request approved -360.00 0.00 -360.00
gizsc’\:/lember, Cashout request approved -180.00 0.00 -180.00
gézsf/lember, Cashout request approved -150.00 0.00 -150.00
éjzgsf/lember, Cashout request approved -170.00 0.00 -170.00
éjzgiaember, Cashout request approved -210.00 0.00 -270.00
fgzgzegi/lmber, Cashout request approved -150.00 0.00 -150.00

-S$$1,590.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
Total Trip level promo 120.60 0.00 120.60
S$$120.60

Trip Details - Transport

Sunday, 26 December
Booking Type Details Payment method Fares Other earnings Commission Net earnings
5.00(Demand
JustGrab A-2TCA32DWWJAS8 Cashless 17.00 Surcharge) -4.40 17.60
JustGrab A-2TC7TK7EGWECN  Cashless 13.00 200(Demand -3.00 12.00
Surcharge)
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JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2TC5DMHGWIS3I

A-2TC2UBIGWF4X

A-2TCWK7SW2HNW

A-2TBSLMCWWJU7

A-2TBPNNPGWF6A

A-2TBNUKZWWHUI

A-2TBIVTXGWJJT

A-2TBINKVGWIS3I

Saturday, 25 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A-2TOXVA3GWIGG

A-2T8VVKAGWIHT

A-2TBUBNCGWGAX

A-2T8PJBBGWHWO

A-2TEMHAGWWF4Q

A-2T8MISPWWGRF

A-2T8JCNIOGWGRF

A-2T8GSBCGWENN

A-2T8ESD8WWGN2

A-2T8ALFOGWHCC

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cash

Cash

Cashless

11.00

14.00

13.00

29.00

10.00

7.00

13.00

12.00

Fares

27.00

15.00

13.00

25.00

20.00

0.00

25.00

19.00

16.00

17.00
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2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

8.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

6.00(waiting_fee)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

7.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-2.60

-3.20

-4.20

-6.00

-2.20

-1.80

-3.20

-2.80

Commission

-5.40

-3.00

-2.60

-5.00

-4.20

0.00

-5.00

-4.20

-3.60

-4.80

10.40

12.80

16.80

24.00

8.80

7.20

12.80

11.20

$$133.60

Net earnings
21.60

12.00

10.40

26.00

16.80

0.00

20.00

16.80

14.40

19.20



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Friday, 24 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2T88NFPWWJDN

A-2T85Q2LGWI8J

A-2T82MRUWWECN

A-2T7S2RMWWI63

A-2T7P3AQGWHWO

A-2T7TMT5BGWF3G

A-2T7LITRWWJU7

A-2T7G8POGWECN

A-2T7CTGIWWIGG

Details

A-2T4RJ6SGWECN

A-2TANQ6AG2HCC

A-2TANSACW2IHT

A-2T4LRRSWWERJ

A-2T4JHQ7GWI8J

A-2TAFWQMGWGAX

A-2TAESVKWWEFJV

A-2TACGNLWWHCC

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cash

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

13.00

16.00

12.00

20.00

19.00

14.00

7.00

23.00

19.00

Fares

13.00

16.00

0.00

7.00

7.00

17.00

6.00

12.00
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3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

7.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Cancellation
Compensation)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

6.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-2.60

-3.80

-2.80

-4.60

-5.20

-3.00

-1.80

-5.40

-3.80

Commission

-2.60

-3.60

0.00

-2.20

-2.20

-5.80

-2.40

-3.20

10.40

15.20

11.20

18.40

20.80

12.00

7.20

21.60

15.20

$$289.20

Net earnings

10.40

14.40

4.00

8.80

8.80

23.20

9.60

12.80



13.00(Demand

JustGrab A-2TA7FH5GWIOL  Cashless 24.00 7.40 29.60
Surcharge)
JustGrab A2TAXDTOGWIGG  Cashless 15.00 5.00(bemand 4,00 16.00
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3VBHSGWGAX  Cash 7.00 OL0 e 260 10.40
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3SBUBWWJU7  Cashless 18.00 4.00(Demand 4.40 17.60
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T30NUBWWFCP  Cashless 11.00 700D 3.60 14.40
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3LD8BWWIHJ  Cashless 2000  '%00(bemand 6.40 25.60
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3K254GWEPP  Cash 6.00 200 Deiere 1.60 6.40
Surcharge)
JustGrab A2T3IVKXGWF6A  Cashless 6.00 9.00(Demand 13.00 12.00
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3FOEIGWF4X  Cashless 18.00 100D -3.80 15.20
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3EFSBGWJAS  Cashless 6.00 2.00(Demand 1.60 6.40
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T3DMGUWWF6A  Cashless 6.00 100Dt 1.40 5.60
Surcharge)
2.00(Demand
JustGrab A-2T3BBOUWWIBJ Cashless 6.00 Surcharge) -1.60 6.40
JustGrab A-2T2KLOBWWJJR  Cashless gy ellBemed 7.20 28.80
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2T2J8CAWWHRC  Cashless 10.00 2.00(Demand 2.40 9.60
Surcharge)
8.00(Demand
JustGrab A-2TWRO2JWWJJT  Cashless 18.00 Surcharge) -5.20 20.80
S$$316.80
Thursday, 23 December
Booking Type Details Payment method Fares Other earnings Commission Net earnings
JustGrab A-2TWOWM7GWF4X  Cash 6.00 S0 D 220 8.80
Surcharge)
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JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2TW7618W2JDN

A-2TWSEVGKGWFCP

A-2TWADWSGWEPP

A-2TW25SCGWJAS

A-2SVUS4LW2I0L

A-2SVRQDCWWHNW

A-2SVQRCEGWF4Q

A-2SVNT3DGWHBH

A-2SVLIG3WWHRC

A-2SVJUMQWWJJIT

A-2SVGQVBWWGAX

A-2SVFEDAWWENN

A-2SVBJ70GWGAX

A-25V66U6GWJIJT

A-2SVAK3AWWJU7

A-2SUJWIIJWWIHT

A-2SUIVMIGWIHJ

A-2SUIUIFWWIHT

A-2SUGOVIWWJAS

A-2SUDETMWWI3I

A-2SUA7QWGWIGG

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

6.00

6.00

7.00

13.00

15.00

17.00

6.00

19.00

19.00

0.00

24.00

7.00

16.00

12.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.00

13.00

19.00
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11.00(Demand
Surcharge)

9.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Cancellation
Compensation)

6.00(Demand
Surcharge)

13.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-3.40

-3.00

-3.80

-3.20

-3.00

-4.20

-1.80

-4.40

-3.80

0.00

-4.80

-2.60

-5.80

-3.00

-2.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

-3.00

-2.60

-3.80

13.60

12.00

15.20

12.80

12.00

16.80

7.20

17.60

156.20

4.00

19.20

10.40

23.20

12.00

11.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

10.40

156.20



JustGrab

A-2SU7UWTGWGRF

Wednesday, 22 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A-2SSAW69GWH45

A-2SS7I8RGWEPP

A-2SS3DAIGWIJT

A-2SSWC3SWWF3G

A-2SRUHABGWJDN

A-2SRXF5WGWI8J

A-2SQVFCBWWFDH

A-2SQJ3USGWFCP

A-2SQISIAWWFDH

A-2SQEREJWWF3G

A-2SQAEUHGWF4X

A-25Q95X8WWF4Q

A-25Q715SGWHBH

A-25Q44UUGWI3I

Tuesday, 21 December

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

12.00

Fares

7.00

15.00

13.00

15.92

14.00

20.00

7.00

6.00

0.00

20.00

15.00

13.00

7.00

21.00
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1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

9.00(Demand
Surcharge)

10.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.08(Demand
Surcharge) +
3.00(Change Drop-

off)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-2.60

Commission

-3.20

-5.00

-5.00

-4.40

-2.80

-4.00

-2.20

-1.80

0.00

-4.80

-3.60

-2.80

-2.00

-4.20

10.40

$$259.20

Net earnings

12.80

20.00

20.00

17.60

11.20
16.00

8.80

7.20
0.00

19.20

14.40

11.20

8.00

16.80

$$183.20



Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A-2SNU70QGWJJR

A-2SNS3XCWWF4X

A-2SNPWPEWWENN

A-2SNKSNEWWIHT

A-2SNI9O5SWWJJR

A-2SNF3P3GWI8J

A-2SND699WWJA8

A-2SNBGOSGWI3I

A-2SNAWHJWWECN

A-2SN7TQXGWJJT

A-2SNeWF6WWFCP

A-2SMHKVXGWENN

A-2SMFOH4AGWENN

A-2SMDF93GWHUI

A-2SMCCO9WWEF3G

A-2SM84KIGWH45

A-2SM5GB8WWFQD

A-2SMXRIVGWFDH

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Fares

14.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

19.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

7.00

8.00

10.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

22.00

19.00

17.00
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Other earnings

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(waiting_fee)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Commission Net earnings
-3.60 14.40
-3.60 14.40
260 13.40
-3.00 12.00
-4.00 16.00
-3.40 13.60
-3.00 12.00
-2.60 10.40
-2.20 8.80
-2.40 9.60
-2.40 9.60
-2.00 8.00
-2.80 11.20
-2.40 9.60
-1.60 6.40
-5.20 20.80
-3.80 15.20
-3.40 13.60



Monday, 20 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A-2SJPLFTWWJU7

A-2SJOHBGGWIHJ

A-2SINADOWWENN

A-2SJKHWSWWECN

A-2SJIVOKGWH45

A-2SJH83DGWHNW

A-2SJEGNHWWHBH

A-2SJCC7RGWGN?2

A-2SJBFSMGWHBH

A-2SINBCJUGWIGG

A-2SILGRJGWECN

A-2SIIOAOWWF6A

A-2SIGBSGWWF3G

A-2SIEMLVWWGO8

A-2SICADPGWI63

A-2SIABQFGWJU7

A-2SI6FBNWWENN

A-2SI15KTKGWGO8

Payment method

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Fares

8.00

6.00

7.00

12.00

14.00

6.00

18.00

12.00

6.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

10.00

13.00

8.00

6.00

15.00

6.00
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Other earnings

7.00(Demand
Surcharge)

10.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

6.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Commission

-3.00

-3.20

-2.00

-2.40

-2.80

-1.80

-3.60

-3.00

-1.40

-3.20

-3.40

-3.40

-2.20

-2.80

-2.40

-1.60

-4.20

-1.60

$$219.00

Net earnings

12.00

12.80

8.00

9.60

11.20
7.20
14.40

12.00

5.60

12.80

13.60

13.60

8.80

11.20

9.60

6.40

16.80

6.40



JustGrab

JustGrab

2.00(Demand

A-2SI3MNSWWJJT  Cashless 9.00 220 8.80
Surcharge)

A-2SHTDP4AWWISJ  Cashless 9.00 5.00(bemand 2.80 1120
Surcharge)

$$212.00

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
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Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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